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ALBION TABLE LAMP


ALBION SCONCE


BOLINAS


CHANDELIER


EDO - LARGE


EDO - SMALL


ESTERO


NOUVEAU


TAOS TABLE LAMP


TAOS FLOOR LAMP


10” X 8” X 12” (slant 9.5”)

Square with rounded corner neutral linen


20.5” x 8” x 10”

Light cosmos shantung silk

Built-in framing


(9” x 14”) x (15.5” x 22”) x13.5” (slant 14”)

Oval natural pongee silk


4.5” x 7.5” x 9” (slant 9.5”)

Round natural pongee silk, clip on shade


(17” x 12”) x (18” x 12.5”) x 13” (slant 13”)

Rectangular natural pongee silk


9.75” x 5” x 7.5”

Natural linen


(9” x 13”) x (10.5” x 15”) x 9.5” (slant 9.5”)

Oval natural linen


20” x 23” x 14”

Hand-painted round natural pongee silk


(17” x 12”) x (18” x 12.5”) x 13” (slant 13”)

Rectangular natural pongee silk


12” x 12” x 19”

Rectangular natural linen

$ 500.00


$ 700.00


$ 580.00


$ 350.00


$750.00


$500.00


$500.00


$1500.00


$750.00


$750.00


L A M P S H A D E  D E TA I L S  &  D E S I G N E R  N E T  P R I C I N G  
S H I P P I N G  C O S T S  I N C L U D E D  I N  P R I C E S  B E L O W

Revised 11/7/22

Light dusting is all that is needed for routine cleaning and upkeep. A lint brush can be used to lift any 
particles that are not swept away by a duster. Do not use liquid of any kind, including water, on the 
shades. Liquids will compromise the laminate and may damage the shade beyond repair.


