## **TUELLAND REYNOLDS**

LAMPSHADE DETAILS & DESIGNER NET PRICING SHIPPING COSTS INCLUDED IN PRICES BELOW

ALBION TABLE LAMP	10" X 8" X 12" (slant 9.5") Square with rounded corner neutral linen	\$ 500.00
ALBION SCONCE	20.5" x 8" x 10" Light cosmos shantung silk Built-in framing	\$ 700.00
BOLINAS	(9" x 14") x (15.5" x 22") x13.5" (slant 14") Oval natural pongee silk	\$ 580.00
CHANDELIER	4.5" x 7.5" x 9" (slant 9.5") Round natural pongee silk, clip on shade	\$ 350.00
EDO - LARGE	(17" x 12") x (18" x 12.5") x 13" (slant 13") Rectangular natural pongee silk	\$750.00
EDO - SMALL	9.75" x 5" x 7.5" Natural linen	\$500.00
ESTERO	(9" x 13") x (10.5" x 15") x 9.5" (slant 9.5") Oval natural linen	\$500.00
NOUVEAU	20" x 23" x 14" Hand-painted round natural pongee silk	<b>\$1500.00</b>
TAOS TABLE LAMP	(17" x 12") x (18" x 12.5") x 13" (slant 13") Rectangular natural pongee silk	\$750.00
TAOS FLOOR LAMP	12" x 12" x 19" Rectangular natural linen	\$750.00

Light dusting is all that is needed for routine cleaning and upkeep. A lint brush can be used to lift any particles that are not swept away by a duster. Do not use liquid of any kind, including water, on the shades. Liquids will compromise the laminate and may damage the shade beyond repair.

